HSC70/HSP73
polyclonal antibody
The Hsp70 family of heat shock protiens contains multiple homologs
ranging in size from 66-78 kDa, and are the eukaryotic equivalents of the
bacterial DnaK. The most studied Hsp70 members include the cytosolic
stress-induced Hsp70 (Hsp72), the constitutive cytosolic Hsc70 (Hsp73),
and the ER-localized BiP (Grp78). Hsp70 family members contain highly
conserved N-terminal ATP-ase and C-terminal protein binding domains.

This antibody is covered by our Worry-Free Guarantee.
Citations: 29 View Online »
Ordering Information Order Online »
ADI-SPA-816-D 50µg
ADI-SPA-816-F 200µg
Manuals, SDS & CofA View Online »
Immunohistochemistry analysis of human spleen tissue
stained with HSC70/HSP73, pAb at 10µg/ml.
Western Blot Analysis of Hsc70 (Hsp73): Lane 1: MWM,
Lane 2: HSC70/HSP70 (bovine), (recombinant) (Cat #:
ADI-SPP-751) Lane 3: HSP70/HSP72 (human),
(recombinant) (Cat #: ADI-NSP-555), Lane 4: HeLa Cell
Lysate, Lane 5: L929 Cell Lysate, Lane 6: PC-12 Cell
Lysate, Lane 7: CHO-K1 Cell Lysate, Lane 8: RK-13
Cell Lysate
Post-transcriptional dysregulation of Mmp28 in the